CRAFTMADE

Specs

Mounting Location
Shipping Weight (lbs.)
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Size

Bulb Wattage

Carton Size (CU FT)
Finish

Glass or Shade Color

Indoor

14.90

E26

6

Al9

60

457

Aged Bronze Brushed
Rattan

Malaya - 54576-ABZ

6 Light Island

The Malaya Collection combines the warm, earthy tones and
texture of real woven rattan with clean transitional silhouettes to
create a global experience. Featuring an enlarged woven pattern
captured within the rich aged bronze brushed finished cage, the
rattan drums of assorted shapes and sizes combine to create a
versatile collection welcome in any space.

¢ Natural Woven Rattan Shade
e 6 Xx60W Medium Base Bulbs (Not Included)

Dimensions

Depth (in.) 31.75
Width (in.) 12.50
Height (in.) 21.50
Leadwire Length (in.) 120
Canopy Width (in.) 8.35
Canopy Height (in.) 0.91
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